2024 Elites Invitational

CCPI

Num Name

0116
0107
0104
0108
0109
0118
0115
0120
0102
0101
0112
0117
0105
0103
0113
0122
0121
0114
0106
0100
0111

Paluk, Riley
Beverly, Khloe
Panchyshyn, Sophia
Webster, Laine
Kaizk, Peyton
Shepell, Olivia
Dennis, Jasper
Friesen, Taylor
Gray, Brinnley
Olfert, Hailey
Massinon, Taylor
Johnson, Halle
Edwards, Morgan
Bekkering, Kate
Veldhuisen, Logann
Yewish, Brynnley
Volk, Emma
Dallas, Nova
Dugan, Ally
Hamm, Mila
Tait, Andiee

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Elites

Elites
Eagles
Arborg
Rainy Lake
Morden
Selkirk
Selkirk
Southport
Arborg
Elites
Selkirk
Rainy Lake
St. Andrews
St. Andrews
Rainy Lake
Elites
Selkirk
Southport

CCP2 2015-2016 Group A

Num Name

0251
0243
0257
0247
0246
0245
0259
0264
0263

Pedrosa, Emily
Robertson, Kayci
Ojo, Joanne
Klippenstein, Emily
Wollman, C'Nedra
Reinhardt, Allie
Santilli-Vaudry, Italia
Medwid, Chloe
Stephens, Everleigh

Club/Team
Wpg Gym Ctr
Selkirk

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Elites

Elites

Eagles
Gymcats
Gymcats

CCP2 2015-2016 Group B

Num Name

Club/Team

0252 Petl de Paiva, Liliana Wpg Gym Ctr
0248 Booey, Olivia Elites
0258 Manguiat, Kylie Silhouettes
0266 Pham, Luna Rainy Lake
0270 Klippenstein, Jade Tamarack
0253 Darzi, Mina Wpg Gym Ctr
0271 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack
CCP2 2014 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0235 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0228 Talbot, Josianne Wpg Gym Ctr
0220 Martens, Lux Morden
0229 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr
0214 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack
0239 Farquhar, Kinsley Prairie View
0219 Schmidt, Elizabeth Morden
0221 Falk, Brooklyn Morden
0236 Korzeniowski, Madelyn Gymcats
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Vault
Score Place
8.750 1008
8.966 10.0S
9.166 10.0G
9.066 10.0G
9.13310.0G
8.700 1008
8.833 1008
8.566 1008
8.716 1008
8.833 1008
8.783 1008
8.766 100§
8.850 1008
9.03310.0G
8.933 1008
8.816 1008
8.766 1008
8.7161008
8.800 1008
8.766 1008
8.766 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.400 10.02
8.90010.05T
9.500 1001
9.200 10.04
8.82510.07
8.75010.08
8.67510.09
8.900 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.30010.01T
9.05010.06
8.800 1007
9.10010.05
9.25010.03
9.17510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.01
8.95010.04
9.050 10.03
8.85010.07
8.90010.05
9.10010.02
8.700 1008
8.600 1009
8.87510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.383 100G
9.166 100G
9.233 100G
8.683 1008
8.87010.08
9.166 10.0G
8.433 1008
9.18310.0G
9.03310.0G
8.95010.08
8.65010.08
8.366 1008
8.683 1008
8.333 1008
8.366 10.0S
8.233 1008
8.433 1008
8.483 1008
7.88310.0B
8.483 1008
5.9331008

Ubars
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.15010.03
9.35010.02
9.10010.04
8.500 1006
8.900 1005
8.45010.07
7.40010.08
6.700 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.75010.06
9.10010.02
8.900 10.04
8.95010.03
8.300 1007
8.850 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 10.04
9.23310.03
9.400 10.02
9.48310.0]
9.03310.06
9.000 10.07
8.966 1008
9.05010.05
8.766 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0G
8.966 1008
8.833 1008
9.283 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.066 10.0G
9.316 100G
8.716 1008
8.866 10.0S
8.700 10.0S
8.900 10.0S
8.866 1008
8.566 1008
8.566 10.0S
8.733 1008
9.233 100G
8.633 1008
8.400 1008
8.566 1008
7.866 10.08
9.033 100G

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.0]
9.350 10.02
9.13310.03
8.200 10.07
9.100 10.04
8.983 1005
8.833 1006
7.73310.09
8.03310.08

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.02
8.900 10.05T
9.000 10.03T
8.900 10.05T
9.000 10.03T
9.166 10.0]
8.666 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.03
9.166 10.02
9.000 10.04
8.900 1006
9.18310.0]
8.866 10.07
8.933 1005
8.400 1008
8.30010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.000 100G
9.300 100G
9.000 100G
9.175 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.075100G
9.175 100G
8.950 1008
8.8751008
9.000 10.0G
9.175 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.175 100G
9.025 100G
8.725 1008
9.100 100G
9.02510.0G
8.6751008
8.1751008
8.9751008

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0
9.200 10.05
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.22510.04
9.02510.06
8.22510.07
8.025 1009
8.1751008

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.03
9.400 10.02
9.200 10.04
9.50010.01
8.900 1006
9.050 10.05
7.8751007

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0]
9.200 10.02
8.900 1006
9.100 10.03
9.07510.04
8.82510.08
9.050 10.05
8.8751007
8.150 1009

All-Around

Score Place
36.483
36.398
36.232
36.207
36.203
35.982
35.657
35.640
35.565
35.358
35.333
35.173
35.149
35.107
35.057
35.007
34.932
34.624
33.924
33.290
32.707
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All-Around

Score Place
37.616
37.100
36.733
36.150
36.025
35.733
34.258
31.833
31.808

—_
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All-Around

Score Place
36.983 1
36.350 2T
36.350 2T
36.100 4
35950 5
35.766 6
34566 7

All-Around

Score Place
36.758
36.549
36.350
36.333
36.191
35.791
35.649
34,925
34.091

—_
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2024 Elites Invitational

CCP2 2014 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0230 Holigroski, Quinn Wpg Gym Ctr  9.400 1001 9.833 10071 9.416 1007 9.375 1007 38.024 1
0211 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk 9.250 1002 9.36610.02 9.066 1005 9.1251003 36.807 2
0222 Piche, Coralie Morden 9.000 10-04 9.03310.04T 9,150 10.04 9.200 10.02 36383 3
0240 Stone, Luna Prairie View 8.9501005 9.03310.04T 9,400 1002 8.900 1006 36.283 4
0231 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr 8.90010.06T  8.900 1007T  9.166 1003 8.9251005 35891 5
0217 Wachal, Hannah Elites 8.900 1006T  8.90010.07T  8.766 1006 9.100 10.04 35.666 6
0216 Odahl, Madison Rainy Lake 9.1751003 9.050 1003 8.700 10.07 8.675 1007 35.600 7
0237 Shtykalo, Adalyn Gymcats 8.600 1008 9.016 1006 8.30010.08 8.6251008 34.541 8
CCP2 2013 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0254 Li, Yixuan (Spring) Wpg Gym Ctr  9.1251002T  9.425100] 9.25010.0] 9.52510.0] 37.325 1
0261 Elliott, Kaley Eagles 9.1251002T  9.15010.02 9.13310.03 9.100 10.06 36.508 2
0272 Rideout, Blake Tamarack 9.525100] 8.4501008 9.10010.04T 93251002 36.400 3
0260 Knott, Makenna Eagles 9.07510.04 8.800 1004 9.100 10.04T 92251004 36.200 4
0244 Beech, Kaitlyn Selkirk 8.850 1007 8.8251003 9.200 10.02 9.30010.03 36.175 5
0268 Dueck, Tymin Morden 8.750 1008 8.550 1006 9.066 10.07 9.12510.05 35491 6
0275 Oliver, Natileigh Southport 9.050 1005 8.700 1005 9.10010.04T  8.4251008 35275 17
0249 Hiscock, Brianna Elites 9.000 1006 8.4751007 8.766 1008 8.775 1007 35.016 8
CCP2 2013 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0255 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr 9.500 10-01 9.50010.0] 9.15010.05 9.42510.02 37.575 1
0256 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr 9.450 1003 8.900 1004 9.483 1007 9.475 1007 37308 2
0262 Penner, Sophie Eagles 9.0751006 9.17510.02 9.20010.03 9.17510.05 36.625 3
0273 Penner, Avery Tamarack 9.32510.04 8.600 1006 9.133 1006 9.35010.03 36408 4
0250 Becker, Sophie Elites 8.550 1008 9.12510.03 9.166 10.04 9.200 10.04 36.041 5
0269 Heppner, Kezia Morden 9.25010.05 8.700 1005 9.100 10.07 8.92510.06T 35975 6
0274 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack 9.4751002 7.75010.08 9.300 10.02 8.92510.06T 35450 7
0265 Solotwinski, Gemma Gymcats 8.600 1007 8.17510.07 8.70010.08 8.37510.08 33850 8
CCP2 2012 Group A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0232 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr 8.950 1003 9.300 1001 9.133 1002 9.1251003 36.508 1
0212 Bickerton, Brielle Eagles 9.050 1001 9.13310.02 8.766 10.05 9.050 10.04 35999 2
0224 Schmidt, Coralee Morden 8.55010.06 8.7831003 9.166 10.0] 9.22510.0] 35724 3
0223 Teichroeb, Avalyn Morden 8.97510.02 8.58310.04 9.033 1003 8.97510.05 35566 4
0225 Driedger, Lily Morden 8.800 1005 8.5501005 8.733 1006 8.825 1006 34.908 5
0238 Stephens, Narelle Gymcats 8.850 1004 7.75010.06 7.63310.07 8.55010.07 32.783 6
0215 Armstrong, Norah Tamarack 6.95010.07 7.46610.07 9.000 10.04 9.1751002 32591 7
CCP2 2012 Group B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0233 Dickens, Callie Wpg Gym Ctr  8.800 1006 9.45010.01 9.40010.01 9.17510.02 36.825 1
0227 Penner, Taliya Morden 9.1501001T 9.26610.02 9.33310.02 9.050 10.04 36.799 2
0213 Brown, Hadley Eagles 9.1501001T  8.66610.06 9.200 10.04 9.22510.0] 36.241 3
0234 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr  9.050 10.03T 8.70010.05 9.26610.03 9.000 10.05T 36.016 4
0241 Kisil, Anastasia Silhouettes 8.77510.07 8.750 1004 9.03310.05 9.000 10.05T 35558 5
0226 Verway, Emerson Morden 9.05010.03T  8.36610.07 8.81610.06 9.12510.03 35357 6
0210 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View 8.700 1008 8.9331003 7.900 10.08 8.725 1007 34.258 7
0242 Kordalchuk, Asia St. Andrews 9.000 1005 7.33310.08 8.800 1007 7.92510.08 33.058 8
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2024 Elites Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0205 Johnson, Draya Arborg
0206 Seguin, Jillian Rainy Lake
0200 Liu, Josephine Eagles
0202 Walker, Hope Southport
0208 Tittenberger, Aysha Silhouettes
0201 Wiebe, Ember Southport
Num Name Club/Team
0204 Caskey, Rylee Southport
0203 Sheppard, Bailey Southport
0207 Idrissou, Payton Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0307 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0309 Thevenot, Sarah Eagles
0302 Sawatzky, Emery Elites
0308 Preston, Savannah Eagles
CCP3 2014 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0310 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0320 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0315 Bueckert, Emily Morden
0328 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
0300 Garner, Natalie Selkirk
0323 Halwas, Sage Gymcats
CCP3 2014 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0304 Janssen, Madison Elites
0329 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack
0321 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
0324 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
0311 Hillman, Tayla Eagles
0303 Sorenson, Julianne Elites
CCP3 2013 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0345 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr
0331 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
0352 Deniset, Anabelle Wpg Gym Ctr
0346 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0349 Stredonsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr
0339 Handy, Abigail Eagles
0354 Earl, Chloe Morden
0330 Cyrenne , Brielle Selkirk
0353 St-Jean, Anjulia Morden
0338 Collins, Brooke Eagles

February 25, 2024 3:39:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.23310.02
8.866 1005
9.100 1003
9.433 1001
9.03310.04
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.98310.03
9.066 1001
9.05010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.100 10.04
9.20010.02T
9.20010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.600 1001
8.50010.06
8.800 10.04
9.30010.03
9.400 10.02
8.700 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.10010.02T
8.200 1006
9.300 1001
8.50010.05
8.900 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.05
9.27510.01T
9.2751001T
9.12510.03
8.55010.08
9.100 10.04
8.67510.07
8.750 1006
8.50010.09
7.90010.010

Ubars
Score Place
9.43310.0]
9.13310.02
8.733 1006
8.833 1004
8.750 1005
8.900 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.15010.02
8.900 1003

Ubars
Score Place
7.20010.02
6.30010.03
6.15010.04
8.050 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.15010.0
8.7501003
7.30010.05
8.50010.04
6.900 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0]
8.55010.04T
8.60010.03
8.55010.04T
8.700 1002
7.10010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.8251003
8.6751006
8.600 1007
9.050 1001
8.9751002
8.750 1004
8.70010.05
8.450 1008
7.15010.09
7.02510.010

Beam
Score Place
9.60010.01
9.183 10.02
9.13310.03
8.900 10.06
9.050 10.04
8.966 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.933 1003
9.166 10.02
9.26610.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.25010.02
8.4501001]
7.60010.03
0.000 4

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02T
9.050 10.0]
8.700 10.04
8.95010.02T
8.000 1005
7.700 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.30010.02T
8.30010.02T
8.850 1001
8.200 10.04
7.95010.05
7.900 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.47510.02
9.100 10.06
9.22510.03T
9.50010.01
9.12510.05
9.22510.03T
7.82510.09
7.67510.010
8.55010.07
8.45010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.8251003
8.92510.02
8.72510.04
8.5751006
8.600 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.750 1003
8.77510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.9251001T
8.45010.03
7.85010.04
8.9251001T

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.0]
9.000 10.02
8.42510.04
8.6501003
7.9751005
7.650 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.650 1004
8.87510.02
8.400 1006
8.6251005
8.800 1003

Floor
Score Place
8.62510.04
8.77510.02
8.700 1003
8.000 1008
9.000 10.0]
8.400 1006
8.4251005
8.350 1007
7.35010.09
7.12510.010

All-Around
Score Place
37.416 1
36.007 2
35.891 3T
35.891 3T
35408 5
34966 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.149 1
36.132 2
35.991 3
All-Around
Score Place
33.675 1
32300 2
30.800 3
26.175 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
35.700 2
34675 3
34200 4
33.875 5
30950 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.500 1
34.600 2
34.525 3
34450 4
33.775 5
32700 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
35.825 2
35800 3
35675 4
35.650 5
35475 6
33.625 7
33.225 8
31550 9
30.500 10



2024 Elites Invitational

CCP3 2013 Group B

Num Name

0348 Phung, Hannah
0347 Bateman, Layla
0336 Laderoute, Emery
0350 Delaquis, Reece
0332 Olfert, Julia
0343 Laferriere, Leia
0333 Manuiat, Maya
0334 Koster, Kendall
0341
0337 Mariano, Lily

CCP3 2012

Num Name

0364 Krut, Keelie
0363 DuPaul, Summer
0367 Smart, Jaidyn

0368 Abrahama, Ainslee

0369 Demers, Elaina
0366 Harris, Alyssa

0365 Preston, Ainsley
0362 Loutchan, Abby

CCP3 2011

Num Name

0342 Lavioulette, Emery
0344 Asselstine, Brooklyn

0357 Martens, Raelyn
0340 Fontaine, Alanna
0351 Defer, Nais

0335 Bugera, Philippa
0361 Degroot, Teagan
0356 Piche, Madison
0358 Wiebe, Tori

0360 Beaulne, Liana (Annie)
0359 Turyshcheva, Viktoriia

CCP3 2010

Num Name

0312 Kamali, Leyla
0305 Douma, Juliana
0313 Unger, Hailey

0314 Cottingham, Kinley

0326 Nadolny, Heather
0301 Maendel, Nevaech

0322 Veldhuisen, Paiton

0306 Vaags, Stephanie

CCP3 2006-2009

Num Name

0319 Rachul, Bo
0318 Geake, Zoe
0316 Graham, Cali

0317 Teichroeb, Makaya

Lavioulette, Harper

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Selkirk
Prairie View
Silhouettes
Silhouettes
Gymcats
Elites

Club/Team

Selkirk

Eagles

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Elites
Tamarack
Southport
Morden

Club/Team

Gymcats
Prairie View
Morden
Eagles

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Rainy Lake
Morden
Morden
Rainy Lake
Morden

Club/Team

Eagles
Elites
Eagles
Prairie View
Gymcats
Southport
Rainy Lake
Elites

Club/Team

Morden
Morden
Morden
Morden

February 25, 2024 3:39:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.01
8.85010.03
9.050 10.02
8.600 10.04T
8.600 10.04T
7.82510.09
8.1501008
7.80010.010
8.50010.07
8.57510.06

Vault
Score Place
8.9751003
9.07510.02
9.27510.0]1
8.87510.05
8.85010.06
8.77510.07
8.900 1004
8.25010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.07510.04
9.200 10.02
9.17510.03
8.72510.05
8.500 1008
8.6751006
8.62510.07
8.25010.09T
8.2501009T
8.25010.09T

Vault
Score Place
9.700 1001
9.600 10-02T
9.100 10.07T
9.60010.02T
9.400 10.04T
9.200 1006
9.400 10.04T
9.100 10.07T

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.500 10.03T
9.200 1001
8.50010.03T

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.000 10.02T
9.000 10.02T
8.900 1004
8.700 1005
8.6251006
7.900 1009
8.200 10.07T
7.700 10010
8.200 10.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.800 1002
8.2501005
8.3501003
8.150 1006
8.300 1004
7.000 1008
7.45010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751003
9.15010.0]
8.850 1002
8.6501004
8.3001005
8.0251006
7.75010.07
7.35010.08
7.05010.09
6.800 10011
6.82510.010

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02
8.3501005
9.200 1001
7.95010.07
8.250 1006
8.55010.04
8.8501003
7.80010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 1001
7.200 10.02
5.30010.04
6.30010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.62510.0]
9.400 10.02
8.37510.07
9.35010.03
8.25010.09
8.5751005
8.550 1006
8.600 10.04
8.30010.08
7.90010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.300 10.02
9.200 10.04
9.50010.01
8.900 10.06
8.950 1005
8.600 1007
7.15010.08

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.03T
8.75010.03T
8.550 1005
8.800 10.02
9.42510.0]
8.450 1006
8.300 1007
7.75010.09
8.12510.08
7.10010.010
4.850 10011

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.200 10.0]
8.800 10.04
9.05010.03
8.400 10.05T
7.900 10.07
6.35010.08
8.400 10.05T

Beam
Score Place
8.150 1002
8.900 1001
8.000 10.03
6.45010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.72510.02T
8.72510.02T
7.95010.07
82751005
8.400 1004
8.100 1006
7.85010.08
7.72510.09
7.25010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.100 10.02
8.8251003
8.650 1006
8.800 10.04T
8.0751007
8.800 10-04T
7.97510.08

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.7751003
8.800 1002
8.75010.04
7.25010.08T
7.50010.06
7.60010.05
7.250 10.08T
7.100 10011
7.42510.07
7.15010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.600 10.03T
8.1751006
8.600 10-03T
8.3751005
8.150 1007
8.900 1002
7.90010.08

Floor
Score Place
7.85010.03
82751002
8.500 1001
7.30010.04

All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
35975 2
35.150 3
34800 4
33.825 5
33425 6
32.700 7
32450 8
32225 9
31.925 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.575 1
36.275 2
35.550 3
35375 4
34700 5
34.100 6
33300 7
30.825 8
All-Around
Score Place
35750 1T
35.750 1T
35400 3
35375 4
33,700 5
32475 6
32.325 7
30.975 8
30.525 9
29.575 10
27.075 11
All-Around
Score Place
37.150 1
35.750 2
35275 3
35200 4
34425 5
33.800 6
33.500 7
33.200 8
All-Around
Score Place
33.200 1
32.875 2
31.000 3
28.550 4



2024 Elites Invitational

CCP4 2014-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0413 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack
0409 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0410 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn Eagles
0402 Prevost, Aubrey Elites

0407 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles

CCP42012-2013
Num Name Club/Team

0414 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0401 Kulezycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr
0416 Bray, Shaelynn Prairie View
0406 Simard, Charlotte Elites
0417 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0403 Fandych, Avery Elites
0400 Crosbie, Catherine Wpg Gym Ctr
0405 Fandych, McKenna Elites
0404 Reid, Juliana Elites
0412 Dyck, Kelsey Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0419 McRae, Chloe Elites
0422 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0430 Reyes, Gabbie Wpg Gym Ctr
0429 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
0426 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
0423 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats
0421 Wollf, Layni Elites
0432 Henderson, Emily Wpg Gym Ctr
0420 Devion, Evanee Elites
Num Name Club/Team
0433 Dyck, Nyah Morden
0428 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0418 Brown, Cassandra Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0427 Penner, Quincy Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0607 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0604 Johnston, Mackenzie Eagles
0606 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0605 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0603 Adams, Lauryn Eagles

February 25, 2024 3:39:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.01
8.6251004
8.750 1002
8.70010.03
8.55010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.97510.02
8.87510.04
8.8501005
9.300 1001
8.9251003

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.03
9.300 1001
9.07510.02
8.62510.05
8.72510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.05
8.47510.08
8.700 10.07
8.800 1006
9.07510.03
9.200 10.02
9.050 10.04
9.27510.01
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.01
8.800 1003
8.900 1002

Vault
Score Place

9.07510.071

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.9501003T
8.9501003T
9.200 1001
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.850 1002
8.5501003
8.150 1004
7.90010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.01]
8.450 1002
7.80010.03
7.70010.04
7.20010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.2501004
8.3001003
8.0501005
8.600 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.1251003
7.20010.08
7.25010.07
7.50010.06
7.700 10.05
7.75010.04
7.15010.09
8.400 1002

Ubars
Score Place
7.10010.03
7.200 10.02
7.95010.0]

Ubars
Score Place

7.800 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 953
8.9751002
9.300 1001
7.600 905
8.200 954

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.200 10.0]
8.97510.04
8.65010.05
9.05010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02T
9.000 10.0]
8.95010.02T
8.900 10.04
8.600 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
9.02510.02
8.95010.03
8.250 1004
7.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
8.550 10.04T
8.45010.06
8.975100]
8.92510.02
8.300 10.07
8.65010.03
8.55010.04T
8.10010.09
8.2751008

Beam
Score Place
8.90010.0]
8.52510.02
8.50010.03

Beam
Score Place

8.775 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.12510.0]
8.500 10.04
8.525 953
0.000 5

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1003
9.05010.0
8.800 1002
8.650 1004
8.3251005

Floor
Score Place
8.40010.03
8.45010.02
8.525100]
7.600 10.05
8.300 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.62510.02
8.42510.04
8.500 1003
8.725100]
7.65010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1002
9.20010.0]
8.700 1003
8.400 1004
8.350 1005
7.50010.08
7.600 10.07
8.100 1006
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
8.450 1002
8.700 1001
7.10010.03

Floor
Score Place

8.900 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0]
9.000 10.03
8.800 1004
9.200 10.02
0.000 5

All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35725 2
35075 3
34150 4
33825 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.975 1
34775 2
34125 3
33.500 4
33.025 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35.000 2
34825 3
33.650 4
32875 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
34250 2
33.575 3
33375 4
33225 5
33.050 6
32950 7
32.625 8
16.675 9
All-Around
Score Place
33.475 1
33.225 2
32450 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.550 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
36.050 2
35.550 3
34525 4
8200 5
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2024 Elites Invitational

CCP6 2007-2009

Num Name

0602 Carlson, Bailey
0601 Simard, Amelia

CcCcpP7

Num Name

0701 White, Brooklynn
0702 Flores, Zabrina
0700 Battershell, Chloe

Club/Team

Elites
Elites

Club/Team

Eagles
Tamarack
Eagles

February 25, 2024 3:39:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.050 1001
9.000 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.03
9.050 10.02
9.25010.01

Ubars
Score Place
8.350 951
8.000 902

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 951
8.350 952
7.825 953

Beam
Score Place
9.17510.0]1
8.600 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.97510.02
9.275100]
8.75010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.25010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.0]
8.700 1002
8.150 1003

All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
34850 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
35.375 2
33975 3
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